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Bezirksmeisterschaften 2018

Standardpistole - Herren I (2.60.10)

Platz VNr Mannschaft Summe
1 1904 Hagener Biirgerschiitzen e.V. I 1519
Angelika Gobel 523
Jochen Letzing 500
Elmar Gobel 496
2 1904 Hagener Biirgerschiitzen e.V. 11 1422
Norbert Fink 498
Mario Holzhauser 481
Uta Rewig 443
3 1904 Tiickinger SV e.V. XXVII 1368
Frank Fuest 473
Sascha Potzsch 453
Marc Kraeling 442
4 1904 BSV Liidenscheid 1 1347
John Horstmann 481
Ralf Miiller 434
Ewald Fischer 432
5 1904 Hagener Biirgerschiitzen e.V. 111 1219
Dirk Panczyk 412
Michael Landgraff 410
Steve Narjes 397
6 1904 Tiickinger SV e.V. XXVI 782
Maximilian Ritschel 420
Marcel Domke 362
Ingo Kiesling 0
7 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. M1 511
Uwe Weber 511
Volker Diissel 0
Volker Schafer 0
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Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr  Verein .S 28 38 48 58 658 Summe
1 2 Schwikardi Micha 1904  Schwelmer SV e.V. 91 95 R8& 8 &0 77 517
2 4 Weber Uwe 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 ¢.V. M1 82 85 92 &4 77 91 511
3 7 Holzhiduser Mario 1904  Hagener Biirgerschiitzen e. V. 11 88 8 75 81 69 83 481
4 8 Potzsch Sascha 1904  Tickinger SV e.V. XXVII 69 76 80 8 72 74 453
5 10 Kraeling Marc 1904  Tickinger SV e.V. XXVII 68 79 71 8 71 73 442
6 9 Ritschel Maximilian 1904  Tuckinger SV e.V. XXVI 9 84 63 60 54 69 420
7 6 Landgraft Michael 1904  Hagener Biirgerschiitzen e.V. 111 55 64 72 81 63 75 410
8 5 Narjes Steve 1904  Hagener Biirgerschiitzen e. V. III 77 77 55 45 70 73 397
9 11 Domke Marcel 1904  Tiickinger SV e.V. XXVI 48 53 54 63 77 67 362

10 1 Mang Andreas 1904 SV Herdecke e.V. 51 53 58 53 45 47 307
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Platz
1
2

N=BE- RS - Y T N

10

12
13
14

Startnr.
28
20
18
27
17
19
23
26
22
16
24
12
15
30

Name
Kiihn
Gobel
Letzing
Schweitzer
Fink
Gobel
Horstmann
Ehrenfried
Fuest
Rewig
Miiller
Fischer
Panczyk
Bohn

Vorname
Burkhard
Angelika
Jochen
Frank
Norbert
Elmar
John
Alfons
Frank
Uta

Ralf
Ewald
Dirk
Irnfrid

VNr
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904

Verein

SSV Neuenrade e.V.

Hagener Biirgerschiitzen e.V. I
Hagener Biirgerschiitzen e. V. 1
BSV Léssel e.V.

Hagener Biirgerschiitzen e. V. II
Hagener Biirgerschiitzen e.V. 1
BSV Liidenscheid 1

PolSV Hagen

Tiickinger SV e. V. XXVII
Hagener Biirgerschiitzen e. V. IT
BSV Liidenscheid I

BSV Liidenscheid I

Hagener Biirgerschiitzen e. V. IIT

SV Herdecke e.V.

1.8
91
93
85
88
86
93
84
90
83
84
77
71
62
71

2.8
95
94
93
84
89
92
85
76
81
81
75
73
78
76

35S
88
90
91
83
80
84
79
83
79
72
68
82
69
51

45
81
85
81
80
86
84
72
77
78
75
72
79
65
61

55
86
83
72
85
83
69
70
74
73
65
76
66
71
60

6.8
85
78
78
78
74
74
91
76
79
66
66
61
67
60

Summe
526
523
500
498
498
496
481
476
473
443
434
432
412
379
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